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      G/54F/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               14.620,00          4.372,48         10.247,52  29,91          4.372,48              0,00  29,91          4.372,48              0,00  29,91          4.372,48              0,00  29,91

      G/54F/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                43.068,00         13.642,86         29.425,14  31,68         13.642,86              0,00  31,68         13.642,86              0,00  31,68         13.642,86              0,00  31,68

      G/54F/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             777.898,00        301.929,74        475.968,26  38,81        301.929,74              0,00  38,81        301.929,74              0,00  38,81        301.929,74              0,00  38,81

      G/54F/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             413.009,00         55.176,60        357.832,40  13,36         55.176,60              0,00  13,36         55.176,60              0,00  13,36         55.176,60              0,00  13,36

      G/54F/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             286.660,00         61.924,77        224.735,23  21,60         61.924,77              0,00  21,60         61.924,77              0,00  21,60         61.924,77              0,00  21,60

      G/54F/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2               8.379,00         12.596,69         -4.217,69 150,34         12.596,69              0,00 150,34         12.596,69              0,00 150,34         12.596,69              0,00 150,34

      G/54F/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           296.552,00         88.884,18        207.667,82  29,97         88.884,18              0,00  29,97         88.884,18              0,00  29,97         88.884,18              0,00  29,97

      G/54F/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             946.279,00        263.020,35        683.258,65  27,80        263.020,35              0,00  27,80        263.020,35              0,00  27,80        263.020,35              0,00  27,80

      G/54F/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.610.971,00        441.791,69      1.169.179,31  27,42        441.791,69              0,00  27,42        441.791,69              0,00  27,42        441.791,69              0,00  27,42

      G/54F/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00         19.051,31        -19.051,31   0,00         19.051,31              0,00   0,00         19.051,31              0,00   0,00         19.051,31              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00          3.400,27         -3.400,27   0,00          3.400,27              0,00   0,00          3.400,27              0,00   0,00          3.400,27              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/12199/00  DIFERENCIAS RETRIBUT                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   26.217,00          7.490,56         18.726,44  28,57          7.490,56              0,00  28,57          7.490,56              0,00  28,57          7.490,56              0,00  28,57

      G/54F/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    7.990,00              0,00          7.990,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    36.474,00          8.757,00         27.717,00  24,01          8.757,00              0,00  24,01          8.757,00              0,00  24,01          8.757,00              0,00  24,01

      G/54F/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                35.000,00          6.930,70         28.069,30  19,80          6.930,70              0,00  19,80          6.930,70              0,00  19,80          6.930,70              0,00  19,80

      G/54F/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            37.618,00          8.263,45         29.354,55  21,97          8.263,45              0,00  21,97          8.263,45              0,00  21,97          8.263,45              0,00  21,97

      G/54F/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                24.100,00          3.940,17         20.159,83  16,35          3.940,17              0,00  16,35          3.940,17              0,00  16,35          3.940,17              0,00  16,35

      G/54F/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             26.793,00          6.070,29         20.722,71  22,66          6.070,29              0,00  22,66          6.070,29              0,00  22,66          6.070,29              0,00  22,66

      G/54F/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00         11.554,12        -11.554,12   0,00         11.554,12              0,00   0,00         11.554,12              0,00   0,00         11.554,12              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00          1.349,24         -1.349,24   0,00          1.349,24              0,00   0,00          1.349,24              0,00   0,00          1.349,24              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   8.584,00          1.926,48          6.657,52  22,44          1.926,48              0,00  22,44          1.926,48              0,00  22,44          1.926,48              0,00  22,44

      G/54F/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                70.068,00         23.355,72         46.712,28  33,33         23.355,72              0,00  33,33         23.355,72              0,00  33,33         23.355,72              0,00  33,33

      G/54F/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     1.680,00            559,98          1.120,02  33,33            559,98              0,00  33,33            559,98              0,00  33,33            559,98              0,00  33,33

      G/54F/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 8.611,00              0,00          8.611,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                 1.262.718,00        334.658,90        928.059,10  26,50        334.658,90              0,00  26,50        334.658,90              0,00  26,50        334.658,90              0,00  26,50

      G/54F/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                16.650,00              0,00         16.650,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          5.972.439,00      1.680.647,55      4.291.791,45  28,14      1.680.647,55              0,00  28,14      1.680.647,55              0,00  28,14      1.680.647,55              0,00  28,14

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            5.972.439,00      1.680.647,55      4.291.791,45  28,14      1.680.647,55              0,00  28,14      1.680.647,55              0,00  28,14      1.680.647,55              0,00  28,14

      G/54F/20500/00  ARREND.MOBILIARIO Y                  1.500,00            461,84          1.038,16  30,79            461,84              0,00  30,79            461,84              0,00  30,79            461,84              0,00  30,79

      G/54F/20600/00  ARREND.EQUIPOS PROC.                 3.500,00              0,00          3.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                60.000,00         50.367,70          9.632,30  83,95         50.367,70              0,00  83,95              0,00         50.367,70   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                           1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       29.000,00          6.886,10         22.113,90  23,75          6.886,10              0,00  23,75          2.754,44          4.131,66   9,50          1.377,22          1.377,22   4,75

      G/54F/21302/00  UTILLAJE                             1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                120,00             12,50            107,50  10,42             12,50              0,00  10,42             12,50              0,00  10,42              9,00              3,50   7,50

      G/54F/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 2.000,00          2.464,81           -464,81 123,24          2.464,81              0,00 123,24          2.464,81              0,00 123,24          2.446,37             18,44 122,32

      G/54F/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                 3.500,00              0,00          3.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL             500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE         719.691,38          1.972,70        717.718,68   0,27          1.972,70              0,00   0,27          1.972,70              0,00   0,27          1.972,70              0,00   0,27

      G/54F/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 5.000,00          1.224,67          3.775,33  24,49          1.224,67              0,00  24,49          1.224,67              0,00  24,49            364,00            860,67   7,28

      G/54F/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                25.000,00          2.922,27         22.077,73  11,69          2.922,27              0,00  11,69          2.922,27              0,00  11,69          2.922,27              0,00  11,69

      G/54F/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  140.000,00         29.711,25        110.288,75  21,22         29.711,25              0,00  21,22         29.711,25              0,00  21,22         29.711,25              0,00  21,22

      G/54F/22101/00  AGUA                                12.000,00          2.261,94          9.738,06  18,85          2.261,94              0,00  18,85          2.261,94              0,00  18,85          2.261,94              0,00  18,85

      G/54F/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          1.000,00            234,65            765,35  23,47            234,65              0,00  23,47            234,65              0,00  23,47            173,50             61,15  17,35

      G/54F/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   30.000,00          5.926,59         24.073,41  19,76          5.926,59              0,00  19,76          5.926,59              0,00  19,76          5.926,59              0,00  19,76

      G/54F/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         35.000,00          4.490,71         30.509,29  12,83          4.490,71              0,00  12,83          4.490,71              0,00  12,83          4.490,71              0,00  12,83
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      G/54F/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               14.620,00              0,00         14.620,00              0,00

      G/54F/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                43.068,00              0,00         43.068,00              0,00

      G/54F/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             777.898,00              0,00        777.898,00              0,00

      G/54F/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             413.009,00              0,00        413.009,00              0,00

      G/54F/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             286.660,00              0,00        286.660,00              0,00

      G/54F/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2               8.379,00              0,00          8.379,00              0,00

      G/54F/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           296.552,00              0,00        296.552,00              0,00

      G/54F/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             946.279,00              0,00        946.279,00              0,00

      G/54F/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.610.971,00              0,00      1.610.971,00              0,00

      G/54F/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/12199/00  DIFERENCIAS RETRIBUT                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   26.217,00              0,00         26.217,00              0,00

      G/54F/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    7.990,00              0,00          7.990,00              0,00

      G/54F/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    36.474,00              0,00         36.474,00              0,00

      G/54F/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            37.618,00              0,00         37.618,00              0,00

      G/54F/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                24.100,00              0,00         24.100,00              0,00

      G/54F/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             26.793,00              0,00         26.793,00              0,00

      G/54F/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   8.584,00              0,00          8.584,00              0,00

      G/54F/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                70.068,00              0,00         70.068,00              0,00

      G/54F/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     1.680,00              0,00          1.680,00              0,00

      G/54F/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 8.611,00              0,00          8.611,00              0,00

      G/54F/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 4.000,00         -1.500,00          2.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                 1.262.718,00              0,00      1.262.718,00              0,00

      G/54F/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                16.650,00              0,00         16.650,00              0,00

      G/54F/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          5.973.939,00         -1.500,00      5.972.439,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            5.973.939,00         -1.500,00      5.972.439,00              0,00

      G/54F/20500/00  ARREND.MOBILIARIO Y                  1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/20600/00  ARREND.EQUIPOS PROC.                 3.500,00              0,00          3.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                60.000,00              0,00         60.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                           1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       29.000,00              0,00         29.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21302/00  UTILLAJE                             1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                120,00              0,00            120,00              0,00

      G/54F/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                 3.500,00              0,00          3.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL             500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/54F/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          25.000,00        694.691,38        719.691,38              0,00

      G/54F/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  140.000,00              0,00        140.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22101/00  AGUA                                12.000,00              0,00         12.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00              0,00
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      G/54F/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               14.000,00          2.929,07         11.070,93  20,92          2.929,07              0,00  20,92          2.929,07              0,00  20,92          1.929,20            999,87  13,78

      G/54F/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        55.000,00          9.602,38         45.397,62  17,46          9.602,38              0,00  17,46          9.602,38              0,00  17,46          9.602,38              0,00  17,46

      G/54F/22309/00  OTROS                                  200,00              0,00            200,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22501/00  LOCALES                             50.000,00            377,49         49.622,51   0,76            377,49              0,00   0,76            377,49              0,00   0,76            377,49              0,00   0,76

      G/54F/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS                 0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22609/00  OTROS                                2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    109.000,00        110.267,91         -1.267,91 101,16        110.267,91              0,00 101,16              0,00        110.267,91   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           59.000,00         31.634,18         27.365,82  53,62         31.634,18              0,00  53,62          4.990,67         26.643,51   8,46          4.990,67              0,00   8,46

      G/54F/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y                15.482,00         15.481,04              0,96  99,99         15.481,04              0,00  99,99              0,00         15.481,04   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         35.962,31              0,00         35.962,31   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22709/00  OTROS                               15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/23000/00  DIETAS                               4.000,00            394,19          3.605,81   9,85            394,19              0,00   9,85            394,19              0,00   9,85            373,30             20,89   9,33

      G/54F/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           7.000,00          1.532,16          5.467,84  21,89          1.532,16              0,00  21,89          1.532,16              0,00  21,89          1.398,26            133,90  19,98

      G/54F/23200/00  TRASLADOS                                0,00          5.135,93         -5.135,93   0,00          5.135,93              0,00   0,00          5.135,93              0,00   0,00          5.135,93              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES               14.000,00          1.294,98         12.705,02   9,25          1.294,98              0,00   9,25          1.148,65            146,33   8,20          1.148,65              0,00   8,20

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.459.455,69        287.587,06      1.171.868,63  19,71        287.587,06              0,00  19,71         80.548,91        207.038,15   5,52         77.073,27          3.475,64   5,28

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.459.455,69        287.587,06      1.171.868,63  19,71        287.587,06              0,00  19,71         80.548,91        207.038,15   5,52         77.073,27          3.475,64   5,28

      G/54F/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA                      0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60301/99  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS              10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60600/99  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES               103.055,77              0,00        103.055,77   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60900/99  GTOS. INVESTIGACION                 50.000,00         26.853,03         23.146,97  53,71         26.853,03              0,00  53,71              0,00         26.853,03   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60902/99  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS           20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60905/99  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL         40.130,00          5.249,71         34.880,29  13,08          5.249,71              0,00  13,08              0,00          5.249,71   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/66000/99  DE USO GENERAL                       7.000,00              0,00          7.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/66500/99  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/66600/99  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/66902/99  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS                0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     99  No provincializable                            253.185,77         32.102,74        221.083,03  12,68         32.102,74              0,00  12,68              0,00         32.102,74   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              253.185,77         32.102,74        221.083,03  12,68         32.102,74              0,00  12,68              0,00         32.102,74   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/78000/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                 1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                              1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    7  TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL                         1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   113101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      7.686.580,46      2.000.337,35      5.686.243,11  26,02      2.000.337,35              0,00  26,02      1.761.196,46        239.140,89  22,91      1.757.720,82          3.475,64  22,87

      G/54F/60900/99  GTOS. INVESTIGACION                260.500,00        194.682,12         65.817,88  74,73        194.682,12              0,00  74,73         62.049,89        132.632,23  23,82         62.049,89              0,00  23,82

      G/54F/60905/99  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        320.000,00        126.516,57        193.483,43  39,54        126.516,57              0,00  39,54         36.519,94         89.996,63  11,41              0,00         36.519,94   0,00

*     99  No provincializable                            580.500,00        321.198,69        259.301,31  55,33        321.198,69              0,00  55,33         98.569,83        222.628,86  16,98         62.049,89         36.519,94  10,69

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              580.500,00        321.198,69        259.301,31  55,33        321.198,69              0,00  55,33         98.569,83        222.628,86  16,98         62.049,89         36.519,94  10,69

      G/54F/74100/99  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA          70.000,00         30.000,00         40.000,00  42,86         30.000,00              0,00  42,86              0,00         30.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/78000/99  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               360.000,00        305.805,54         54.194,46  84,95        305.805,54              0,00  84,95         80.674,68        225.130,86  22,41         78.379,42          2.295,26  21,77

*     99  No provincializable                            430.000,00        335.805,54         94.194,46  78,09        335.805,54              0,00  78,09         80.674,68        255.130,86  18,76         78.379,42          2.295,26  18,23

**    7  TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL                       430.000,00        335.805,54         94.194,46  78,09        335.805,54              0,00  78,09         80.674,68        255.130,86  18,76         78.379,42          2.295,26  18,23

***   113116  GASTOS COFINANCIADOS FSE                 1.010.500,00        657.004,23        353.495,77  65,02        657.004,23              0,00  65,02        179.244,51        477.759,72  17,74        140.429,31         38.815,20  13,90

      G/54F/60900/99  GTOS. INVESTIGACION                220.000,00        115.700,66        104.299,34  52,59        115.700,66              0,00  52,59         41.851,90         73.848,76  19,02         40.557,94          1.293,96  18,44

      G/54F/60905/99  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        220.000,00              0,00        220.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/61900/99  GTOS. INVESTIG.Y DES               250.000,00        249.159,80            840,20  99,66        249.159,80              0,00  99,66        125.961,14        123.198,66  50,38        125.961,14              0,00  50,38

      G/54F/61905/99  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL              0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00
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      G/54F/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               14.000,00              0,00         14.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        55.000,00              0,00         55.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22309/00  OTROS                                  200,00              0,00            200,00              0,00

      G/54F/22501/00  LOCALES                             50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS                 0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22609/00  OTROS                                2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    109.000,00              0,00        109.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           59.000,00              0,00         59.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y                15.482,00              0,00         15.482,00              0,00

      G/54F/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         34.804,00          1.158,31         35.962,31              0,00

      G/54F/22709/00  OTROS                               15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/23000/00  DIETAS                               4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           7.000,00              0,00          7.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/23200/00  TRASLADOS                                0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES               14.000,00              0,00         14.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            763.606,00        695.849,69      1.459.455,69              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         763.606,00        695.849,69      1.459.455,69              0,00

      G/54F/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/60301/99  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS              10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60600/99  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                80.000,00         23.055,77        103.055,77              0,00

      G/54F/60900/99  GTOS. INVESTIGACION                 50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60902/99  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS           20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60905/99  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL         40.130,00              0,00         40.130,00              0,00

      G/54F/66000/99  DE USO GENERAL                       7.000,00              0,00          7.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/66500/99  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/66600/99  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/66902/99  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS                0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

*     99  No provincializable                            230.130,00         23.055,77        253.185,77              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              230.130,00         23.055,77        253.185,77              0,00

      G/54F/78000/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                     0,00          1.500,00          1.500,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00          1.500,00          1.500,00              0,00

**    7  TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL                             0,00          1.500,00          1.500,00              0,00

***   113101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      6.967.675,00        718.905,46      7.686.580,46              0,00

      G/54F/60900/99  GTOS. INVESTIGACION                260.500,00              0,00        260.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/60905/99  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        320.000,00              0,00        320.000,00              0,00

*     99  No provincializable                            580.500,00              0,00        580.500,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              580.500,00              0,00        580.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/74100/99  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA          70.000,00              0,00         70.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/78000/99  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               360.000,00              0,00        360.000,00              0,00

*     99  No provincializable                            430.000,00              0,00        430.000,00              0,00

**    7  TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL                       430.000,00              0,00        430.000,00              0,00

***   113116  GASTOS COFINANCIADOS FSE                 1.010.500,00              0,00      1.010.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/60900/99  GTOS. INVESTIGACION                220.000,00              0,00        220.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60905/99  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        220.000,00              0,00        220.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/61900/99  GTOS. INVESTIG.Y DES               250.000,00              0,00        250.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/61905/99  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
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      G/54F/62000/99  DE USO GENERAL                      75.000,00         12.800,35         62.199,65  17,07         12.800,35              0,00  17,07              0,00         12.800,35   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/62600/99  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN               560.000,00              0,00        560.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/62900/99  EN INVESTIGACION Y D             1.000.000,00      1.150.495,77       -150.495,77 115,05      1.150.495,77              0,00 115,05        325.329,81        825.165,96  32,53        233.789,38         91.540,43  23,38

      G/54F/62902/99  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          500.000,00        540.672,98        -40.672,98 108,13        540.672,98              0,00 108,13              0,00        540.672,98   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/62905/99  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL         81.000,00        573.683,54       -492.683,54 708,25        573.683,54              0,00 708,25              0,00        573.683,54   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/68600/99  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/68902/99  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          120.000,00         73.037,74         46.962,26  60,86         73.037,74              0,00  60,86              0,00         73.037,74   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     99  No provincializable                          3.056.000,00      2.715.550,84        340.449,16  88,86      2.715.550,84              0,00  88,86        493.142,85      2.222.407,99  16,14        400.308,46         92.834,39  13,10

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            3.056.000,00      2.715.550,84        340.449,16  88,86      2.715.550,84              0,00  88,86        493.142,85      2.222.407,99  16,14        400.308,46         92.834,39  13,10

***   113117  G.COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER                3.056.000,00      2.715.550,84        340.449,16  88,86      2.715.550,84              0,00  88,86        493.142,85      2.222.407,99  16,14        400.308,46         92.834,39  13,10

****  1131  I.E.C.A                                   11.753.080,46      5.372.892,42      6.380.188,04  45,71      5.372.892,42              0,00  45,71      2.433.583,82      2.939.308,60  20,71      2.298.458,59        135.125,23  19,56
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      G/54F/62000/99  DE USO GENERAL                      75.000,00              0,00         75.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/62600/99  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN               560.000,00              0,00        560.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/62900/99  EN INVESTIGACION Y D             1.000.000,00              0,00      1.000.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/62902/99  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          500.000,00              0,00        500.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/62905/99  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL         81.000,00              0,00         81.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/68600/99  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/68902/99  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          120.000,00              0,00        120.000,00              0,00

*     99  No provincializable                          3.056.000,00              0,00      3.056.000,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            3.056.000,00              0,00      3.056.000,00              0,00

***   113117  G.COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER                3.056.000,00              0,00      3.056.000,00              0,00

****  1131  I.E.C.A                                   11.034.175,00        718.905,46     11.753.080,46              0,00

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


